Sun Mon

March 2025

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

9:00 - 4:00 13th
Annual Corvette
Club of South
Florida Car Show
benefit, Lou
Bachrodt Chevrolet,
5500 North SR 7,
Coconut Creek

16 17

23 24

30 31
9:00 - 3:00 Flea

market at Gene

Hayne’s shop, 2734

Hillsboro Rd. WPB.

Breakfast

(coffee/doughnuts)

and lunch

(hamburgers/hot

dogs)

6:30 p.m.
Board
Meeting at
**Gourmet
Deli House,
7117 Lake
Worth Road,
Lake Worth

11

18

25

12

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

1
11:00 - 1:00
Classic Car
Club of
America
Annual BBQ
at Tim
Granowitz
Pavilion at
John Prince
Park $20 PP

11:00
General
Membership
Meeting at
Gourmet Deli
House, 7117
Lake Worth
Road, Lake
Worth

15
1:00 Marlins
vs. Houston
Astros
baseball
game
cancelled
due to lack
of interest

22
11:00 - 2:00
Harbour’s
Edge, 401 E.
Linton Blvd,
Delray Beach
car show for
the residents
of the center.
Lunch is
included.

29

print-a-calendar.com




