March 2025

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						11:00 - 1:00 Classic Car Club of America Annual BBQ at Tim Granowitz Pavilion at John Prince Park \$20 PP
9:00 - 4:00 13th Annual Corvette Club of South Florida Car Show benefit, Lou Bachrodt Chevrolet, 5500 North SR 7, Coconut Creek	3	4	5	6	7	11:00 General Membership Meeting at Gourmet Deli House, 7117 Lake Worth Road, Lake Worth
9	10	6:30 p.m. Board Meeting at **Gourmet Deli House, 7117 Lake Worth Road, Lake Worth	12	13	14	1:00 Marlins vs. Houston Astros baseball game cancelled due to lack of interest
16	17	18	19	20	21	11:00 - 2:00 Harbour's Edge, 401 E. Linton Blvd, Delray Beach car show for the residents of the center. Lunch is included.
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30 9:00 - 3:00 Flea market at Gene Hayne's shop, 2734 Hillsboro Rd. WPB. Breakfast (coffee/doughnuts) and lunch (hamburgers/hot dogs)	31					